
2010 Will-Cook Youth Football Schedule 

Note: all games start at 11a unless otherwise posted 

Amateur Sports News Network, 4710 Lincoln Hwy Suite 350, Matteson, IL 60443 

708-201-1781 voice / 708-231-8266 fax / www.AmateurSports365.com / info@ASNN365.com 

PRE-SEASON - Sunday, August 15 2010 
Matteson vs Markham 

CC Hills vs Eastside 

So. Holland vs Hazel Crest 

Chicago vs Kankakee 

Richton Park vs University Park 

 
Week 1 - Sunday, August 22 2010 
Kankakee @ CC Hills  

Eastside @ Matteson  

Markham @ Richton Park 

Hazel Crest @ Chicago  

So.Holland @ University Park 

Week 2 - Saturday, August 28 2010 
Kankakee @ Eastside – (Benefit)  

CC Hills @ Matteson (12p – Benefit) 

Sunday, August 29 2010  
Markham @ Chicago        

Hazel Crest @ University Park       

Richton Park @ So.Holland (Benefit)   

 Week 3 - Saturday, September 4 2010  
University Park @ Eastside        

Matteson @ Richton Park (12p - Benefit) 

Sunday, September 05 2010 

Chicago @ CC Hills (Benefit)   

Markham @ Hazel Crest (11a, Homecoming) 

So.Holland @ Kankakee (Benefit)   

Week 4 - Sunday, September 12 2010  

GRANDPARENTS DAY 
CC Hills @ Hazel Crest        

Matteson @ So.Holland (Benefit, Homecoming) 

Eastside @ Chicago (Homecoming) 

University Park @ Markham        

Richton Park @ Kankakee (Homecoming)  

 Week 5 - Sunday, September 19 2010  
Kankakee @ Markham        

Chicago @ University Park (Homecoming) 

Richton Park @ CC Hills (Homecoming) 

Matteson @ Hazel Crest        

Eastside @ So.Holland 

Week 6 -Saturday, September 25 2010 
University Park @ Matteson - 12p (Homecoming) 

Eastside @ Richton Park - 2p (Homecoming)   

Sunday, September 26 2010  
CC Hills @ Markham (Homecoming) 

Chicago @ So.Holland        

Kankakee @ Hazel Crest   

 Week 7 - Saturday, October 02 2010  

BREAST CANCER AWARENESS WEEK 
So.Holland @ Markham 

Sunday, October 03 2010  
BREAST CANCER AWARENESS WEEK 
CC Hills @ University Park        

Matteson @ Kankakee        

Richton Park @ Chicago  

Hazel Crest @ Eastside (Homecoming) 

Saturday, October 9, 2010 

**Midget Bowls** (hosted by University Park) 

Week 8 - Sunday, October 10 2010  
University Park @ Kankakee        

So.Holland @ CC Hills        

Chicago @ Matteson        

Markham @ Eastside        

Hazel Crest @ Richton Park   

 Playoffs begins… 

Saturday, October 16 2010  

Sunday, October 17 2010  
(hosted by Richton Pk) 
  

Championship weekend  

Saturday, October 23 2010 (hosted by Eastside) 

Sunday, October 24 2010  (hosted by Kankakee) 

 Superbowl 
Sunday, October 31 2010  

(hosted by Richton Park) 

GAMEDAY EXPERIENCE  


